Racenr.

1 101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

2 116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

6 first from each heat (race 1 and 2) direct to the final, plus additional 8 best time from both heats to the final

110975
111169
111166
110842
110909
111171
110976
110935
111204
110939
111163
111203

111167
94148

110881
110940
110914
110910
110986
111008
111162
85127

111173
111233

10:00 HEAT 1
3 131 68263
132 110999
133 98642
134 49726
135 98395
136 111278
137 35385
138 42536
139 42074
140 70640
141 38994
142 95939
143 63610
144 111198
145 97508
146 71705
10:20 HEAT 2
4 151 49618
152 75713
153 35416
154 72576
1556 95552
156 90935
157 63690
158 49664
159 89379
160 64838

VALDERREY ALONSO
THALMANN

ASSING

HINGE

CHAPUIS

GOTZL

ESTEBANEZ SANTIAGO
PERROT

DAVID

GARCIA ROMAN
HOISS

DOGUET-AMY

HOFFMANN
KRAUS

BRIEND

TELENA SANCHEZ
JAMET

DARTOIS
METSELAAR
ROUDAUT
WORTMANN
HENNIES
REIBER

REY RODRIGUEZ

K1 MEN SENIORS
ANDERSSON
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ
LEROUX POIRIER
PAVLIK

MARETTI

BONTE

LUCAS

CANDY
JABBOUR
ARANYOSI
PAUFLER
KNUDSEN
BOULANGER
MAXSTAD
SEDLACEK
CUESTA

K1 MEN SENIORS
PEDERSEN
WERNER

URBAN

HEUSER

HEDIN

PEREA FERNANDEZ
KELLER

SOLTI

HENRY

REH

Bruno
Maximilian
Marlon
Carl
Guillaume
Maximilian
Daniel
Alexis
Marius
Javier
Simon
Hugo

Finn
Arne
Lucas
Diego
Romain
Antoine
Sipko
Mathis
Hanno
Bendix
Philipp
Javier

Anton
Marcos
Mael
Tomas
Soren
Jasper
Edwin
Jeremy
Abdelmajid
Gabor
Marcel
Philip
Stephane
Isak

Dan
Cristobal

Mads Brandt
Jannis
Quentin
Tobias

Eric

Gabriel
Guillaume
Laszlo
Steven

Leif

11/06/2004
31/03/2004
13/09/2003
30/09/2003
04/04/2003
20/05/2004
26/03/2004
12/02/2004
20/11/2004
08/01/2005
08/07/2003
17/01/2003

06/01/2004
23/09/2003
07/01/2005
21/08/2005
05/12/2003
06/03/2006
29/01/2004
25/02/2005
09/01/2003
24/02/2003
24/04/2004
25/04/2003

3,4 km

13/10/1998
18/07/2002
16/09/2001
24/08/1987
27/09/1997
03/02/1994
29/10/1986
04/09/1990
09/04/1981
27/09/1991
07/01/1995
03/03/2002
24/09/1987
01/04/1995
11/12/2001
23/09/1998

3,4 km

04/07/1996
25/05/1999
26/10/1988
21/06/2000
12/02/2002
17/05/2001
16/09/1998
06/04/1993
08/08/2001
31/08/1997

ESP
GER
GER
DEN
FRA
GER
ESP
FRA
FRA
ESP
GER
FRA

GER
GER
FRA
ESP
FRA
FRA
NED
FRA
GER
GER
GER
ESP

SWE
ESP
FRA
CZE
DEN
BEL
FRA
FRA
MOR
HUN
GER
DEN
FRA
SWE
CZE
ESP

DEN
GER
FRA
GER
SWE
ESP
FRA
HUN
FRA
GER



6 first from each heat (race 3 and 4) direct to the final, plus additional 8 best time from both heats to the final

161 110985

162 84179
163 110941
164 111235
165 35299
166 111198

5 Juniors  CA1W-I

10:40 FINAL
171 111192
172 111156
173 110921
174 111150
175 104726
176 111205
177 111152
178 110879
179 111160
180 111154
181 111161
182 110938
11:00 FINAL
191 110918
192 111149
201 110927
202 63503

203 43421

204 111218
205 111175
206 79174

207 63461

BUIJS

WAGNER
FERNANDEZ VALLIN
PETRI

CARRE

MAXSTAD

3400

K1 WOMEN JUNIOR
MARTINEZ AVELLO
SOMMER

ROBERT
DOCKENFUSS

LATENSTEIN VAN VOORST

BESNIER

RUBEL

BLANC

RICHTER

FINK

WEBER
FERNANDEZ VALLIN

Jordy
Yann
Borja
Tamas
Cyrille
Isak

NO RACE

Marina
Hjordis
Luna
Greta
Odette
Capucine
Jil

Emma
Flora Reategui
Caroline
Karo
Lara

C1 MEN JUNIORS AND C1 MEN SENIORS

LE BOUEDEC
AUSTINAT
MAIGROT
DLOUHY
BREZINA

ISLA CAMPO
KRAUTLOHER
DUBOIS DUNILAC
HEINE

11:30 AWARD CERIK1 WOMEN JUNIOR
11:40 AWARD CERIC1 MEN JUNIOR
12:00 AWARD CERIC1 MEN SENIOR

15:00 FINAL
9 201-220
15:30
10 231 63691
232 63665
233 110920
234 90630
16:00
11 241 71280
242 110917
243 68294
244 70227
245 95551
246 49657
247 111200
248 94151

K1 MEN JUNIORS

C1 WOMEN SENIORS
SANSINENA

MARTIN

RIVOAL

MILLER

K1 WOMEN SENIORS
KESSLER

LAVALLEY

NAGY

HUET

ROHDE

KISZLI
GEORGSDOTTER
PLOTZ

Elias
Armin
Antoine
Jan
Jakub
Miguel
Simon
Thomas
Arved

Marine
Pauline
Mathilde
Maya

Amelie

Perrine

Viktoria Fruzsina
Yseline

Kristine

Vanda

Rebecca

Clara

29/09/1995
10/08/2002
22/01/2002
23/0711977
11/05/1984
01/04/1995

3,4 km

30/09/2005
23/07/2005
07/01/2004
14/08/2003
07/04/2003
27/10/2003
08/11/2003
07/11/2003
08/10/2005
19/03/2004
07/04/2003
05/12/2004

3,4 km

23/09/2004
26/02/2003
14/07/1993
31/12/1992
27/02/1993
22/02/2002
25/10/1993
05/01/1999
14/05/1999

3,4 km

3,4 km

22/12/1991
31/07/1997
25/09/1993
25/05/2001

3,4 km

20/02/1985
14/08/2001
07/11/2000
06/03/1999
30/10/2002
27/12/1993
26/03/2001
29/09/1998

NED
FRA
ESP
HUN
FRA
SWE

ESP
GER
FRA
GER
NED
FRA
GER
FRA
GER
GER
GER
ESP

FRA
GER
FRA
CZE
CZE
ESP
GER
FRA
GER

FINAL
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER

FINAL
FRA
FRA
HUN
FRA
DEN
HUN
SWE
GER



249 97860 KIESCHNICK Lisa Marie 02/02/2002 GER
250 111174 TEICHERT Lisa Marie 24/04/1991 GER
251 110974 REMIS CUEVA Celia 14/05/1995 ESP
252 76971 MILOVA Katerina 14/02/2000 CZE
253 85124 ROHLINGS Lena 02/09/2002 GER
254 75710 LUDA Ardis 29/06/2001 GER
255 94150 PLOTZ Lisa 29/09/1998 GER
256 71770 ANDERSSON Melina 27/07/1999 SWE
257 42843 ROSENKILDE Emilie 16/03/1994 DEN
258 54948 JOHANSSON Johanna 16/12/1995 SWE
259 71631 TOFALVI Viktoria 28/06/2000 HUN
260 98391 HOSTRUP Pernille Kuijers 01/09/2002 DEN
261 54534 WINTHER Anne-Sofie 28/01/1997 DEN

16:30 FINAL

12 271 -290 K1 MEN SENIORS 3,4 km

17:00 AWARD CEREMONY K1 MEN JUNIOR

17:05 AWARD CEREMONY C1 MEN JUNIOR

17:10 AWARD CEREMONY C1 MEN SENIOR

17:20 AWARD CEREMONY K1 MEN SENIORS

09:00 K1 MEN JUNIORS 22,6 km 6 laps 5 portages + 1 small lap

13 301 110842 HINGE Carl 30/09/2003 DEN

302 110940 TELENA SANCHEZ Diego 21/08/2005 ESP
303 111187 PEREZ MENES Marcos 12/03/2004 ESP
304 111162 WORTMANN Hanno 09/01/2003 GER
305 110912 DUVAL Martin 02/06/2003 FRA
306 111171 GOTZL Maximilian 20/05/2004 GER
307 104991 HASCOET Jim 20/03/2003 FRA
308 110975 VALDERREY ALONSO Bruno 11/06/2004 ESP
309 110914 JAMET Romain 05/12/2003 FRA
310 111169 THALMANN Maximilian 31/03/2004 GER
311 111204 DAVID Marius 20/11/2004 FRA
312 85127 HENNIES Bendix 24/02/2003 GER
313 111190 MENENDEZ TORRES Carlos 03/06/2004 ESP
314 111279 ROOSEN Elias 10/08/2003 BEL
315 111008 ROUDAUT Mathis 25/02/2005 FRA
316 110882 CATTELLE Tanguy 18/10/2004 FRA
317 111167 HOFFMANN Finn 06/01/2004 GER
318 110911 DIDIER Nino 05/07/2004 FRA
319 111233 REY RODRIGUEZ Javier 25/04/2003 ESP
320 110976 ESTEBANEZ SANTIAGO Daniel 26/03/2004 ESP
321 94148 KRAUS Arne 23/09/2003 GER
322 110986 METSELAAR Sipko 29/01/2004 NED
323 111163 HOISS Simon 08/07/2003 GER
324 110939 GARCIA ROMAN Javier 08/01/2005 ESP
325 110881 BRIEND Lucas 07/01/2005 FRA
326 111191 ARANGO SUAREZ Pelayo 20/04/2005 ESP
327 110910 DARTOIS Antoine 06/03/2006 FRA
328 111166 ASSING Marlon 13/09/2003 GER
329 110909 CHAPUIS Guillaume 04/04/2003 FRA
330 110935 PERROT Alexis 12/02/2004 FRA
331 111189 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Pelayo 07/09/2004 ESP
332 111203 DOGUET-AMY Hugo 17/01/2003 FRA
333 111188 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ Lucas 28/03/2004 ESP
334 111173 REIBER Philipp 24/04/2004 GER

09:05 K1 WOMEN JUNIORS 19 km 5 laps 4 portages + 1 small lap



14

15

16

17

18

19

341 111156 SOMMER

342 111205 BESNIER

343 111154 FINK

344 111160 RICHTER

345 111161 WEBER

346 110938 FERNANDEZ VALLIN
347 110880 BOURREAU

348 111150 DOCKENFUSS

349 110913 GAUTIER

350 110879 BLANC

351 104993 DUHAMEL

352 105145 LESCALIER

353 110921 ROBERT

354 111152 RUBEL

355 104726 LATENSTEIN VAN VOORST

09:10 C 1 MEN JUNIORS 15,4 km
361 110918 LE BOUEDEC
362 111149 AUSTINAT
C1WOMEN JUNIORS 11,4 km

11:00 K1 WOMEN SENIORS 26,2 km

371 111200 GEORGSDOTTER
372 76971 MILOVA

373 54948 JOHANSSON
374 49657 KISZLI

375 110917 LAVALLEY
376 98658 BOISNARD
377 71770 ANDERSSON
378 71631 TOFALVI

379 94151 PLOTZ

380 54534 WINTHER
381 95551 ROHDE

382 70227 HUET

383 75710 LUDA

384 98391 HOSTRUP
385 68294 NAGY

386 94150 PLOTZ

387 71280 KESSLER
388 111174 TEICHERT
389 110974 REMIS CUEVA
390 85124 ROHLINGS
391 97860 KIESCHNICK
392 42843 ROSENKILDE

11:05 C1 MEN SENIORS 26,2 km

401 63503 DLOUHY

402 63461 HEINE

403 43421 BREZINA

404 111175 KRAUTLOHER
405 110927 MAIGROT

406 70457 DUBOIS DUNILAC

11:10 C1 WOMEN SENIORS 15,4 km

411 63665 MARTIN
412 110920 RIVOAL
413 63691 SANSINENA
414 90630 MILLER

11:10 AWARD CERIK1 MEN JUNIOR

Hjordis
Capucine
Caroline
Flora Reategui
Karo
Lara
Salome
Greta
Manon
Emma
Ninon
Alicia
Luna

Jil

Odette

4 laps
Elias
Armin

JUNIOR

7 laps
Rebecca
Katerina
Johanna
Vanda
Perrine
Lou

Melina
Viktoria
Clara
Anne-Sofie
Kristine
Yseline
Ardis
Pernille Kuijers
Viktoria Fruzsina
Lisa
Amelie
Lisa Marie
Celia

Lena

Lisa Marie
Emilie

7 laps
Jan
Arved
Jakub
Simon
Antoine
Leo

4 laps
Pauline
Mathilde
Marine
Maya

23/07/2005
27/10/2003
19/03/2004
08/10/2005
07/04/2003
05/12/2004
24/10/2003
14/08/2003
14/11/2004
07/11/2003
02/05/2003
04/07/2004
07/01/2004
08/11/2003
07/04/2003

3 portages
23/09/2004
26/02/2003

no race

6 portages
26/03/2001
14/02/2000
16/12/1995
27/12/1993
14/08/2001
09/02/2001
27/07/1999
28/06/2000
29/09/1998
28/01/1997
30/10/2002
06/03/1999
29/06/2001
01/09/2002
07/11/2000
29/09/1998
20/02/1985
24/04/1991
14/05/1995
02/09/2002
02/02/2002
16/03/1994

6 portages
31/12/1992
14/05/1999
27/02/1993
25/10/1993
14/07/1993
02/02/2000

3 portages
31/07/1997
25/09/1993
22/12/1991
25/05/2001

GER
FRA
GER
GER
GER
ESP
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
NED

+ 1 small lap
FRA
GER

+ 1 small lap
SWE
CZE
SWE
HUN
FRA
FRA
SWE
HUN
GER
DEN
DEN
FRA
GER
DEN
HUN
GER
FRA
GER
ESP
GER
GER
DEN

+ 1 small lap
CZE
GER
CZE
GER
FRA
FRA

+ 1 small lap
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER



20

11:15 AWARD CERIK1 WOMEN JUNIOR
11:20 AWARD CERIC1 MEN JUNIORS

14:00 K1 MEN SENIORS 29,8 km

421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459

70640
76988
110923
89379
97508
63690
76861
72576
42536
35416
71705
63610
49618
68263
90935
54126
110985
110915
49726
98645
64838
76954
110922
84179
38994
49664
95552
98642
83146
110999
35299
35385
87312
98395
111278
110941
95939
75713
111198

ARANYOSI
DUVAL

TESSIER

HENRY
SEDLACEK
KELLER

LABBE

HEUSER

CANDY

URBAN

CUESTA
BOULANGER
PEDERSEN
ANDERSSON
PEREA FERNANDEZ
MARECAUX
BUIJS

LALY

PAVLIK

FRISCH

REH

GENIESSE
ROCQUET
WAGNER
PAUFLER

SOLTI

HEDIN

LEROUX POIRIER
LAMBERT
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ
CARRE

LUCAS

MILLE

MARETTI

BONTE
FERNANDEZ VALLIN
KNUDSEN
WERNER
MAXSTAD

14:05 AWARD CERIK1 WOMEN SENIORS
11:15 AWARD CERIC1 MEN SENIORS
11:20 AWARD CERIC1 WOMEN SENIORS

16:30 AWARD CERIK1 MEN SENIORS
16:45 CLOSING CEREMONY

8 laps
Gabor
Tony
Titouan
Steven
Dan
Guillaume
Briac
Tobias
Jeremy
Quentin
Cristobal
Stephane
Mads Brandt
Anton
Gabriel
Theo
Jordy
Corentin
Tomas
Philippe
Leif
Beaudoin
Louis
Yann
Marcel
Laszlo
Eric

Mael
Nicolas
Marcos
Cyrille
Edwin
Lois
Soren
Jasper
Borja
Philip
Jannis
Isak

7 portages
27/09/1991
16/09/1999
07/05/1998
08/08/2001
11/12/2001
16/09/1998
14/04/2000
21/06/2000
04/09/1990
26/10/1988
23/09/1998
24/09/1987
04/07/1996
13/10/1998
17/05/2001
24/09/1997
29/09/1995
29/12/2001
24/08/1987
27/01/2002
31/08/1997
14/09/1999
30/07/1998
10/08/2002
07/01/1995
06/04/1993
12/02/2002
16/09/2001
19/06/1983
18/07/2002
11/05/1984
29/10/1986
05/04/2000
27/09/1997
03/02/1994
22/01/2002
03/03/2002
25/05/1999
01/04/1995

+ 1 small lap
HUN
FRA
FRA
FRA
CZE
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
ESP
FRA
DEN
SWE
ESP
FRA
NED
FRA
CZE
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
HUN
SWE
FRA
FRA
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
DEN
BEL
ESP
DEN
GER
SWE



